Project Name:
Part Number:
Fixture Type
Notes:
Round Non-Tapered Steel Pole
SPECIFICATIONS
POLE SHAFT
BASE PLATE

locations.
Page 1 of 2
ORDERING GUIDE
11 *3" PRCS3 - 3" Round Base Cover for 10FT
PRCS4 - 4" Round Base Cover
PRCS5 - 5" Round Base Cover for 30FT
PAB4 - Anchor Bolt (4 pcs) for 10-25FT
*5" PAB430 - Anchor Bolt (4 pcs) for 30FT
PTP01 - Template for 10-25FT Round pole
PTP02 - Template for 30FT Round pole
PTP03 - Cross Template for 30FT Round pole
DIMENSION DATA
OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
TEMPLATE
BASE COVER
PTP01 - Screw Positioning Plate for 10-25FT Round pole
PRCS3 - 3" Round Base Cover
for 10ft pole PTP02 - Screw Positioning Plate for 30FT Round pole
PRCS4 - 4" Round Base Cover PTP03 - Cross Screw Positioning Plate for 30FT Round
for 15ft / 20ft / 25ft pole
PRCS5 - 5" Round Base Cover ANCHOR BOLT
for 30ft pole
PAB4 - Anchor Bolt
Per set 4 pcs bolts / 10.34 lbs
PAB430 - Anchor Bolt - 36 inch
Per set 4 pcs bolts / 24.88 lbs
DIMENSION
3" Flange 4" Flange 5" Flange
3" Base Cover 4" Base Cover 5" Base Cover
Note: Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
©2023 ORE Lighting INC. All rights reserved
6.7
5.7
BLANK
Options
*3"x3"  only for 10ft round steel poles
*5"x5"  only for 30ft round steel poles
RNSP     Round
Non-Tapered
Steel Pole
M0.79"x36"x4"
M0.79"x19.69"x3.94"
Size Finish
Dark Bronze
Series
10 - 10ft
15 - 15ft
20 - 20ft
25 - 25ft
30 - 30ft
Height Gauge
EPA